
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

2 
7 

12 
7 

10 

Name 

Szymon KRUPA 
Remigiusz KONIECZNY 
Jakub BUJAKIEWICZ 
Jan KONIECZNY 
Jacek GRENIGER 

Class 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

Laps 

18 
16 
4 

25 
3 

Best Tm 

2:01.438 
2:03.339 
2:12.924 
2:14.855 
2:19.610 

Diff 

1.901 
11.486 
13.417 
18.172 

In Lap 

10 
5 
4 

14 
3 

Make 

MAZDA RX-8 

AUDI TT 

HONDA CIVIC FN2 

AUDI TT 

SUBARU BRZ 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.03.2024 20:27:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

TOR POZNAŃ TRACK DAY 

1 Edycja 

Przejazd 1 

SPORT 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

24.03.2024 11:00 

1 Runda Mistrzostw 
PZM Okręgu Poznańskiego

24.03.2024r.


